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General information about company
Scrip code 541633
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE268X01017
Name of the company SOPHIA TRAEXPO LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

file:///G:/My Drive/Listed Companies/2. Sophia Traexpo Limited/14.Stock Exchange Compliance/2.Quarterly Compliances/2024-25/June 2024/6. SHP... 1/16



2/1/25, 11:31 AM Report f.html
Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther theA Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. areholding as a 7o o class of securities (IX)
Cat Category of | Nos. Of aid u aideu underlyin shares held total no. of shares
41801Y | shareholder shareholders | P2€ P paid-up ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
08} (In) (IIT) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VI) (A+B+C2) ¢ Class eg: | Class | % of
\%) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 2550000 2550000 50 2550000 2550000 | 50
Group
(B) Public 106 2550000 2550000 50 2550000 2550000 | 50
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 110 5100000 5100000 100 5100000 5100000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Ts‘fﬁlmbef of
No. Of asa % Number of anes
o assuming full i pledged or izati
No. Of Shares g Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Sh No. of Underlvi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
anes Shares NECYINE 1 Convertible encumbered Hrmber o
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XIIT) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding " percentage of A .
(I1) convertible securities . sa Asa% dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. of | diluted share % of form (XIV)
X D (XI)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI) No. |total | No.
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (i1) (ii1)
b
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 50 2550000
Group
B) Public 50 2513047 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5063047 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. OShar choldingasa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid u Partly No. Of shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying " shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7 0
(1) shares held . AV)+(V)+ o Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) i) (VIII) As a % of Class eg: | Class a
( held (V) (A+B+C2) 5 85 | Total | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 4 2550000 2550000 |50 2550000 2550000 | 50
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 2550000 2550000 50 2550000 2550000 | 50
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 2550000 2550000 | 50 2550000 2550000 | 50
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)DHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holqlng nominal share 91 157450 157450 3.09 157450 157450 |3.09
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
M) holding nominal share | | , 1992550 1992550  [39.07 1992550 1992550 | 39.07
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
) Bodies Corporate 1 400000 400000 7.84 400000 400000 |7.84
Sub-Total (B)(4) 106 2550000 2550000 50 2550000 2550000 | 50
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 106 2550000 2550000 50 2550000 2550000 | 50
@)+B)3)HB)
C)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 110 5100000 5100000 100 5100000 5100000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 110 5100000 5100000 100 5100000 5100000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

)

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | - ered ur.Ii erho
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XI11) equity shares
Sr. . . " held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % cmaterialize
2 ! . . a ftotal sa o | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | orotal f o1 of total u u u
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) 1) (ii) (i)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 50 2550000
Slub'T"tal (A) 50 2550000
)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
50 2550000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
() Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 3.09 120497 0 0 0
(h) 39.07 1992550 0 0 0
O 7.84 400000 0 0 0
(Sr)b'T"tal ®) 50 2513047 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 50 2513047 0 0 0
B)2)+B)3)+
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 5063047
Total (A+B+C 100 5063047
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJANI NALLURI

PRANITHA NALLURI

SAI CHARAN N

ANMOL NALLURI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABFPN3710J

ACRPN5506B

AODPN3137L

BBDPN2727C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

600000

600000

750000

600000

2550000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

600000

600000

750000

600000

2550000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.76

11.76

14.71

11.76

50

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

600000

600000

750000

600000

2550000

Class eg:y

Total

600000

600000

750000

600000

2550000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.76

11.76

14.71

11.76

50

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.76

11.76

14.71

11.76

50

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

600000

600000

750000

600000

2550000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

file:///G:/My Drive/Listed Companies/2. Sophia Traexpo Limited/14.Stock Exchange Compliance/2.Quarterly Compliances/2024-25/June 2024/6. SHP...

9/16



2/1/25,11:31 AM

Report f.html

Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RLF HOTELS AND RESORTS LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCR6134Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

400000

400000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

400000

400000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.84

7.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

400000

400000

Class eg:y

Total

400000

400000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.84

7.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.84

7.84

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in

S 400000 400000
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SIVABHUSHANA
PRASAD
PARVATHANENI

DOMMETI
VENKATESWARA
RAO

NALLURI
SREEJA

DEEPTHI
GARIKAPATI

RAMA MOHAN
RAO KOGANTI

RAJESWARI
KOGANTI

VARALAKSHMI
PARVATANENI

PAN (II)

AEMPP5509H

AJHPD8309F

AKCPN6397H

AKDPGO192N

AKZPK3377R

AKZPK3378A

AKZPP2341]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150000

100000

100000

100000

300000

300000

150000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

150000

100000

100000

100000

300000

300000

150000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.94

1.96

1.96

1.96

5.88

2.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150000

100000

100000

100000

300000

300000

150000

Class eg:y

Total

150000

100000

100000

100000

300000

300000

150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.94

1.96

1.96

1.96

5.88

5.88

2.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.94

1.96

1.96

1.96

5.88

2.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

file:///G:/My Drive/Listed Companies/2. Sophia Traexpo Limited/14.Stock Exchange Compliance/2.Quarterly Compliances/2024-25/June 2024/6. SH...

150000

100000

100000

100000

300000

300000

150000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SIVA BHASKARA NAREN PATURI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

CSQPP9563B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500000

1700000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

500000

1700000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.8

33.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

500000

1700000

Class eg:y

Total

500000

1700000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.8

33.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.8

33.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in

S 500000 1700000
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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