2/1/25, 11:31 AM Report f.html

General information about company	7
Scrip code	541633
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE268X01017
Name of the company	SOPHIA TRAEXPO LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Report f.html

2/1/25, 11:31 AM

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

2/1/25, 11:31 AM Report f.html

Table VI - Stateme	ent showing foreign ownership limits			
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)		
As on shareholding date	100	0		
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0		
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0		
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0		
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0		

2/1/25, 11:31 AM Report f.html

			Table I	- Summai	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	of Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	2550000			2550000	50	2550000		2550000	50
(B)	Public	106	2550000			2550000	50	2550000		2550000	50
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	110	5100000			5100000	100	5100000		5100000	100

2/1/25, 11:31 AM Report f.html

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (II) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (as a % as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
(I)	(II)		capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				50					2550000			
(B)	Public				50					2513047	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					5063047	0	0	0

2/1/25, 11:31 AM Report f.html

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o	d in each		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	2550000			2550000	50	2550000		2550000	50
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	2550000			2550000	50	2550000		2550000	50
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•		•			•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	2550000			2550000	50	2550000		2550000	50
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder		•	•		·	l
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	91	157450			157450	3.09	157450		157450	3.09
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	14	1992550			1992550	39.07	1992550		1992550	39.07
(1)	Bodies Corporate	1	400000			400000	7.84	400000		400000	7.84
Sub-Total (B)(4)		106	2550000			2550000	50	2550000		2550000	50
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		106	2550000			2550000	50	2550000		2550000	50
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non P	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der	•	•	•	•
Total (A+B+C2)		110	5100000			5100000	100	5100000		5100000	100
Total (A+B+C)		110	5100000			5100000	100	5100000		5100000	100

Report f.html

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.		o. Of hares inderlying utstanding onvertible curities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. of Outstanding Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									!	
(1)	Indian											
(a)				50					2550000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				50					2550000			
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•					•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				50					2550000			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder			•			
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(g)				3.09					120497	0	0	0
(h)				39.07					1992550	0	0	0
(1)				7.84					400000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				50					2513047	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				50					2513047	0	0	0
С	C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5063047			
Total (A+B+C				100					5063047			

		Individuals/Hin	du undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJANI NALLURI	PRANITHA NALLURI	SAI CHARAN N	ANMOL NALLURI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABFPN3710J	ACRPN5506B	AODPN3137L	BBDPN2727C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	600000	600000	750000	600000	2550000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	600000	600000	750000	600000	2550000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.76	11.76	14.71	11.76	50
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)	•		
Class eg:X	600000	600000	750000	600000	2550000
Class eg:y					
Total	600000	600000	750000	600000	2550000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.76	11.76	14.71	11.76	50
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.76	11.76	14.71	11.76	50
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	T	ı		1
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	oledged or otherwise encumb	pered (XIII)			
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	600000	600000	750000	600000	2550000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Bodies Corporate	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RLF HOTELS AND RESORTS LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCR6134Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	400000	400000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	400000	400000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.84	7.84
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	400000	400000
Class eg:y		
Total	400000	400000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.84	7.84
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.84	7.84
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	400000	400000						
Reason for not pro-	Leason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization	of shares							
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0						
Sub-category (ii)	0	0						
Sub-category (iii)	0	0						

	Individuals - 11.	Individual shareho	lders holding no	ominal share ca	pital in excess of	Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SIVABHUSHANA PRASAD PARVATHANENI	DOMMETI VENKATESWARA RAO	NALLURI SREEJA	DEEPTHI GARIKAPATI	RAMA MOHAN RAO KOGANTI	RAJESWARI KOGANTI	VARALAKSHMI PARVATANENI
PAN (II)	AEMPP5509H	AJHPD8309F	AKCPN6397H	AKDPG0192N	AKZPK3377R	AKZPK3378A	AKZPP2341J
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	100000	100000	100000	300000	300000	150000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares neld (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares neld (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	100000	100000	100000	300000	300000	150000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.94	1.96	1.96	1.96	5.88	5.88	2.94
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	150000	100000	100000	100000	300000	300000	150000
Class eg:y							
Гotal	150000	100000	100000	100000	300000	300000	150000
Γotal as a % of Γotal Voting rights	2.94	1.96	1.96	1.96	5.88	5.88	2.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.94	1.96	1.96	1.96	5.88	5.88	2.94
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1			1		
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	150000	100000	100000	100000	300000	300000	150000

, ,,_0, , ,,,0							
dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	8						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SIVA BHASKARA NAREN PATURI	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	CSQPP9563B	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500000	1700000					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	500000	1700000					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.8	33.33					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	500000	1700000					
Class eg:y							
Total	500000	1700000					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.8	33.33					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.8	33.33					
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	500000	1700000		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0		